
CBE 2019 7 ARACRUZ  ES
08/06/2019
Pos.Categ  Num    Nome
Pos.Geral Patrocinador                                              Cidade

Resultado da  Categoria: E3 ENDURO 3

Penalização
Tempo Total

Difer Lider Cat
Difer Anterior

Endurance Crono 1.0

32 VINICIUS CALAFATI RIBEIRO

 GUARIBA

º 00:43:31,331

4 SACRAMENTO KTM RACING / 
SACRAMENTO MOTORSPORTS / M

00:00:00,00

00:00:00,00

00:00:00,00º

9 CRISPY ARRIEGADA

BELO HORIZONTE

º 00:44:40,882

10 ORANGE BH KTM RACING / KENDA / ASW 
/ AIROH / MOTUL

00:00:00,00

00:01:09,55

00:01:09,55º

350 BRENO PAVESI FELNERº 00:49:07,973

27 00:00:00,00

00:04:27,09

00:05:36,64º

44 GUSTAVO PELLIN

CAXIAS DO SUL, RIO G

º 01:09:59,154

34 HUSQVARNA BRASIL / POWER HUSKY / 
FOX / MOTUL / MAX

00:00:00,00

00:20:51,18

00:26:27,82º

1

08/06/2019


